Opulent Americas • 807 Spring Forest Road, Suite 900 Raleigh, NC 27609 • 919.407.8322 • info@opulent-americas.com Opulent-Americas.com
Data SheetCree Performance XHP35 LED Module
Power of Cree XHP Series in Standard and Custom LED modules
Simplify Your Next Design
The Cree performance modules, built with Cree SC5 technology, are an off-the-shelf platform to rapidly move from prototype
to finished LED lighting fixture. These versatile building blocks are UL-listed and include Cree XHP35, XHP50 & XHP70 LEDs
in square, linear or rectangle formats. The thermal interface is already installed with easy to use connectors to help simplify
the lighting design and get to market faster. These competitively priced modules come in a range of lumen outputs and can

(5) Cree XLamp XHP35 LED order codes specify only a minimum flux bin and not a maximum. Opulent North America may ship modules in flux bins higher
than the minimum specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity bin restrictions specified by the
order code.
XHP35 Series Specifications
For support on Cree LED Modules, visit Opulent-Americas.com/support
Order Code Formatting
3
XHP35 Series Specifications
AAAAAA-BC-DD-EFGHJJKKK
Series
Internal code
Minimum luminous flux group
Chromaticity group
CRI specification
  0 - No minimum CRI
  B - 70 CRI minimum
  H - 80 CRI minimum
  U - 90 CRI minimum
Vf Class
  D = 6-V/12-V configurable
LED Count
Configuration
  L - Linear
  S - Square
  R - Rectangular
  Z - Other
For support on Cree LED Modules, visit Opulent-Americas.com/support
Relative Flux Vs Board Current (TJ = 85°C)
4
(1) Input power not to exceed 100W for UL Class 2. Suitability for usage in other than Class 2 circuits shall be determined in the end-product investigation.
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Forward Voltage (v) Typical Thermal Resistance -
Juntion to Heat Sink (K/W) RTh J-HSTypical Maximum
XHP35A-0R-04-x 45.2 47.6 1.8
XHP35A-0R-08-x 45.2 47.6 1.8
XHP35A-0R-12-x 45.2 47.6 1.8
Intended for connection to a class 2 power source with a maximum operating voltage of 50 Vdc
Maximum Ratings
Part Number DC Current (A) Tsp Temp (°C) Power (W)
XHP35A-0R-04-x 1.05 105 51
XHP35A-0R-08-x 2.10 105 100(1)
XHP35A-0R-12-x 3.15 105 100/150(1)
(XHP35A-0R-12-x)
(XHP35A-0R-04-x) (XHP35A-0R-08-x)
XHP35 Series Specifications
For support on Cree LED Modules, visit Opulent-Americas.com/support
Performance Groups – Chromaticity
5-Step Binning
CCT
Center Point Major Axis Minor Axis
Rotation Angle (°)
X Y a b
5700K 0.3287 0.3417 0.01230 0.00600 72.0
5000K 0.3447 0.3553 0.01400 0.00520 65.0
4000K 0.3818 0.3797 0.001420 0.00550 61.5
3000K 0.4338 0.4030 0.01390 0.00680 53.2
2700K 0.4577 0.4099 0.01350 0.00700 48.5
Spatial Distribution
5
XHP35 Series Specifications
Standard White Chromaticity Regions Plotted On The CIE 1931 Curve
For support on Cree LED Modules, visit Opulent-Americas.com/support